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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15890

Division: 12UG 2nd EAST1

Date: saturday, May 4, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) WHYFC Ladies Blue G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: CFvP Murray A

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

12 (12U) WHYFC Ladies Blue G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew G

011
012
013
016
018
019
002
021
022
026
003
030
039
052
006
007
099

Name Goals Misconduct

Giliana Duff

Giana Duff

Abigail Rice

Autumn Klee

Haidynn Wubbenhorst

Harper Sweitzer

McKenzie Redmond

Amaya Sutton

Adalee Miller

Kaylin Higgins

Brooklynn Adams

Anabela Nantes M

Majorie Cisneros

Jamie Peterson

Laura Machesky

Lily Phillips

Isabelle Hayes
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




