

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15890

Division: 12UG 2nd EAST1 Field: CFVP Murray A

Date: Saturday, May 4, 2024 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 12 (12U) WHYFC Ladies Blue G Away: 12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	DDINT NAME	CICNATURE	CELL

## 12 (12U) WHYFC Ladies Blue G

## 12 (12U) OCSA Coastal Crew G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	1	Misconduct	
			:	:	011	Giliana Duff		:	:	
			: 1	:	012	Giana Duff		:	:	
			:	:	013	Abigail Rice		:	:	
			:	:	016	Autumn Klee		:	:	
			:	:	018	Haidynn Wubbenhorst		:	:	
			:	:	019	Harper Sweitzer		:	:	
			:	:	002	McKenzie Redmond		:	:	
			: 1	:	021	Amaya Sutton		:	:	
			:	:	022	Adalee Miller		:	:	
			:	:	026	Kaylin Higgins		:	:	
			:	:	003	Brooklynn Adams		:	:	
			:	:	030	Anabela Nantes M		:	:	
			:	:	039	Majorie Cisneros		:	:	
			:	:	052	Jamie Peterson		:	:	
			:	:	006	Laura Machesky		:	:	
			:	:	007	Lily Phillips		:	:	
			:	:	099	Isabelle Hayes		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments